Last name First name Sex Membership

Abdullahi
Adamski
Adlington
Balasa
Bennett
Blumenow
Boreham
Bromilow
Buckley
Cheale
Cureton
Dale
Davies
Dickinson
Fraser
Gallagher
Ganapathi
Gazda
Giusto
Hatton
Hill

Igbal

Jain
Jenson

Li

Li

Lings
Livsey
Mallon

Mansbridge

Maxwell
Meyer
Moorcroft
Morrell
Nath
Prokofjeva
Prokofjevs
Reynaud
Richmond
Robins
Shawcross
Stevens

Alex
Tomasz D
Ethan
Kushaal
Curtis
Daniel
Michael D
Edward T
Isaac
Isaac
Oliver
Owen
Norman ]
Hugo
Chris A
Kevin ]
Shish
Lukasz
Pietro
David
Maurice ]
Naeem
Parshva
Jon
Hayden
Hayley
Barry W
Duncan ]
Rob

Alan

LD

Dylan
George
Curtis
Ranjit
Nadia
Kirill
Pierre
Frank
Andrew
Elliott
Andrew

QIS
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Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold

Rating
Code

314065K
312545C
370451]

341421]

370697H
329681H
210381D
107340A
368863L
355834E
359240G
171878C
109384]

347141L
274725L
111019G
320986G
327775G
346011D
344892H
112669G
359823]

351695H
285377C
366571K
366572A
114448A
114493F
372845G
327435E
115118G
265861G
342882F
330370G
116075]

354250G
354178C
350749L
341487F
129135L
360110K
166030F

Club

3RRD

3RRD

3RRD

3RRD

3RRD

3RRD

3RRD

3RRD

Live
Rating

1571K
1745K
1394P
0000

1707K
1825K
1526K
1785A
1791K
1709K
1371A
1610K
1625K
1296P
1514A
1680K
1368K
0000

1547K
1785A
1704A
1457K
1184P
1511K
0000

0000

0000

1650K
1816P
0000

0000

1708K
1310K
0000

1763K
0974P
0799P
1548K

2WBR 1917A

1811K
1370K
1961K

Live
Rapid

1651K
1613K
1155P
1000K
1623P
1671K
1529P
1705K
1899P
1724K
1311K
1692P
1570P
1085K
1474K
1617K
0000

0000

1883P
1664K
1720K
2020P
1128K
1543K
1068P
0900P
0000

1597P
0000

0000

0000

1634K
1358K
0000

1706K
0943K
0888K
1459K
1536K
1794K
1395P
1970P

Standard
Rating

1571K
1745K
1394P
0000

1707K
1825K
1526K
1785A
1791K
1709K
1371A
1610K
1625K
1296P
1514A
1680K
1368K
0000

1547K
1785A
1704A
1457K
1184P
1511K
0000

0000

0000

1650K
1816P
0000

0000

1708K
1310K
0000

1763K
0974P
0799P
1548K
1917A
1811K
1370K
1961K



Last name First name Sex Membership

Swift
Temple
Washiya
Willgoose
Wootton

Jonathon
Richard P
Shun

Joe
Stephen G

M

M
M
M
M

None
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold

Rating
Code

143552]

144241H
367175G
327328D
295064K

Live
Rating
3LON 1515K

1601K
1667K
1455K
1609K

Club

Live
Rapid
1630K
1773K
1690P
1532P
1548K

Standard
Rating

1515K
1601K
1667K
1455K
1609K



